@

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

TEESTA BARRAGE PROJECT
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
MAHANANDA BARRAGE DIVISION
TEESTA ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, TINBATTI MORE
SILIGURI, DIST. JALPAIGURI,

Phone: 0353 2468789

CORRIGENDUM NO.01

Corrigendum Notice No. 01 against N.I.T. No. 06/EE/MBD of 2018-19 and e-tender
Id: 2018 IWD_188793_1 circulated vide T.0. Memo No0.1387/11/3T-2

Date 04.09.18.

In partial modification of the above N.I.T. the following changes have been made due to

some unavoidable circumstances.

SI. No. 1.

e-NIT no ~WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 3(e)/2018-19 printed in the FORM 1, FORM 2 &

FORM 4 should be read as e-NIT no ~-WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 6(e)/2018-19
INSTEAD OF

e-NIT no ~-WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 3(e)/2018-19.

Sl. No. 2.
Critical dates of this e-Tender
| =k G :
| No. Activity Date & Time Remarks
) Document Download end date 27/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs
2 Bid submission end date 27/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs
Technical Bid opening date with !
3. preliminary result (TBO Sheet) 27/09/2018 after 15:30 Hrs.
INSTEAD OF
Critical dates of this e-Tender
:é' Activity Date & Time Remarks

Document Download end date

20/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs

Bid submission end date

20/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs

Technical Bid opening date with
preliminary result (TBO Sheet)

20/09/2018 after 15:30 Hrs.

ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED.

/ﬂmﬂﬂ \

Executive Engineer
Mahananda Barrage Division

\
15 AN




Memo No.: 14013//; /57"4_ Dated: 18.09, |g,

Copy submitted for favour of kind information and taking necessary action for wide circulation to the:- _

01.
02.
03.

04.

05.

06
07

08/07

09

10.

S

- Superintending Engmeer North East Irrlgatlon Circle —I Debi bari, Cooch Behar

 Notice Board.

Chief Engineer, Teesta Barrage Project, Teesta Sech Bhawan, 2" Mile Sevoke Road, Slllgurr

Superintending Engr., Mahananda Barrage Circle, Tinbatti. Slhgun

Superintending Engr., Teesta Barrage Circle, Teesta Sech Bhawan, 2™ Mile Sevoke Rd. Sllrgun
Superintending Engineer, Teesta Canal Circle, Karnajhora, Raigang. '

' Superintending Engineer, North Bengal Mechanical & Electrical Circle, Tinbattimore, Siliguri, =

Superintending Engineer North East Irrigation Circle II Club Road Jalplgun

Executive Engineer, Mahananda Canal lesmn/Teesta Canal Division.- -I, Teesta Canal
Division.-11/ Teesta Monitoring &Evaluation Division/ Siliguri Irrigation Division, Siliguri/ Teesta
Barrage Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri
Divisional Account of this ofﬂce

sy ug
Executlve Engme r
\L— Mahananda Barrage Division

weAls!

Estimating section



http://www.tcpdf.org

