

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE TEESTA BARRAGE PROJECT

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

MAHANANDA BARRAGE DIVISION
TEESTA ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING, TINBATTI MORE
SILIGURI, DIST. JALPAIGURI.

CORRIGENDUM NO.01

Corrigendum Notice No. 01 against N.I.T. No. 06/EE/MBD of 2018-19 and e-tender Id: 2018_IWD_188793_1 circulated vide T.O. Memo No.1387/11/3T-2 Date 04.09.18.

In partial modification of the above N.I.T. the following changes have been made due to some unavoidable circumstances.

Sl. No. 1.

e-NIT no -WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 3(e)/2018-19 printed in the FORM 1, FORM 2 & FORM 4 should be read as e-NIT no -WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 6(e)/2018-19

INSTEAD OF

e-NIT no -WBIW/EE/MBD/NIT No 3(e)/2018-19.

Sl. No. 2. Critical dates of this e-Tender

SI. No.	Activity	Date & Time	Remarks
1.	Document Download end date	27/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs	
2.	Bid submission end date	27/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs	
3.	Technical Bid opening date with preliminary result (TBO Sheet)	27/09/2018 after 15:30 Hrs.	

INSTEAD OF

Critical dates of this e-Tender

SI. No.	Activity	Date & Time	Remarks
1.	Document Download end date	20/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs	
2.	Bid submission end date	20/09/2018 at 15:00 Hrs	
3.	Technical Bid opening date with preliminary result (TBO Sheet)	20/09/2018 after 15:30 Hrs.	

ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN UNCHANGED.

Executive Engineer Mahananda Barrage Division

Phone: 0353 2468789

18,9.18

Memo No.: 1498/11/37-2

Dated: 18,09,18,

Copy submitted for favour of kind information and taking necessary action for wide circulation to the:-

01.	Chief Engineer, Teesta Barrage Project, Teesta Sech Bhawan, 2 nd Mile Sevoke Road, Siliguri.		
02.	Superinterioring Engr., Manananda Barrage Circle Tinhatti Siliguri		
03.	Superintending Engr., Teesta Barrage Circle, Teesta Sech Bhawan, 2 nd Mile Sevoke Rd.Siliguri.		
04.	Superintending Engineer, Teesta Canal Circle, Karnajhora, Raigang.		
05.	Superintending Engineer, North Bengal Mechanical & Electrical Circle, Tinbattimore, Siliguri.		
06	Superintending Engineer North East Irrigation Circle –I, Debi bari, Cooch Behar.		
07	Superintending Engineer North East Irrigation Circle –II, Club Road, Jalpiguri.		
08/07	Executive Engineer, Mahananda Canal Division/Teesta Canal DivisionI, Teesta Cana DivisionII/ Teesta Monitoring &Evaluation Division/ Siliguri Irrigation Division, Siliguri/ Teesta Barrage Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri		
09	Divisional Account of this office.		
10.	Notice Board.		
11	Estimating section		

Executive Engineer

Mahananda Barrage Division